U-1350PL(av%"), U-1350Pa-h

(long anvil),

25.4mm#E 1IN UTF
1" Impact Wrench

EXMILAAT (Pistol type)

(short anvil)

iR /PARTS LIST 2210
[=] =
Ir:jl:x (E’:)ﬁ a4 Description Rﬁ(jﬁ E Al
1 2812 | AAILI—IL Qil Seal VB405205 1 924
2 135102 | A 189 N5 Hammer Case 1 18,000
3 3909 |6 NftLRABILE Cap Screw M8x40 4 144
4 2824 |\ Ty Housing bushing 1 3,960
5 2831 |tkA/—JLL S —/N\— Wheel Receiver 1 7,440
6 3900 |YAukL o Retaining ring 1 264
7 3899 [0-o 4 O-Ring 2019 1 110
8 2854 |Sa—bkTFUEILI ALY Short Anvil U-1350P 1 19,080
8L 2815 OV FUEILIYUY Long Anvil Shank U-1350PL 1 22,680
9 2667 | RTV T Iy w— Spring Washer M6 4 60
10 2670 |6FIftARILE Cap Screw M6x20 4 132
11 3762BSA [ 1K/ \U R )LAssy(F Side Handle Assy with3763/3764 1 7,416
12 2829 |[/\<— Hammer 1 13,440
13 2830 |Hi Cam 1 8,640
14 2816 |[/\>R——R Hammer Wheel 1 23,040
15 135115 |48 RH RV Hammer Case Gasket 1 504
16 | 135116 |RT— Housing(Blue 1350P 1 14,760
17 135117 [RFY T Dvdv— Spring Washer M8 8 60
18 135118 |[F+vbk Nut M8 4 100
19 2814 [ RNF7YLY Ball Bearing 62052 1 1,320
20 2818 |[z7AVkrJL—F Front End Plate 1350 1 9,480
21 2825 |O—%— Rotor 1 14,880
22 2809 |RN—Y Vane 6 960
23 3379 |6AIUTIEHRD Set Screw M4x6 1 120
24 135124 |kK)H— Trigger 1 840
25 135125 |RAAvYRLEY Throttle Pin 1 840
26 135126 |RAAYkILT v a Throttle Bushing 1 888
27 135127 | Screw M4x10 2 100
28 135128 |ROykJLA/N— Throttle Cover 1 320
29 135129 [/NILTS—hk Valve Seat 1 864
30 135130 [/NJLT Valve 1 1,008
31 135131 | RAYRILRTYLS Throttle Spring 1 264
32 135132 | TIL945— Deflector 1 420
34 3901 | AvLybITviyd Air Inlet Bushing 1 3,096
35 4244 | +FRERSRINRD Screw M4x6 1 90
36 2807 | RFYLIEY Spring pin ¢ 6x18 2 72
37 2817 |2 5 — Cylinder 1 13,200
38 2819 |Y¥JFL—Fk Rear End Plate 1 9,480
39 2813 | RF7YLy Ball Bearing 6204 1 1,056
40 135140 | E—4—H A7 vk Motor Housing Gasket 1 624
41 135141 |[RFyTFYo s Snap Ring ISTW22 1 200
42 135142 [RT—Fvv7 Housing Cap 1 14,400
43 3280 [0-Yo 4 O-Ring P-16 1 110
44 135144 |7 ARNLT Adjust Valve 1 1,656
45 2811 [#HLRTIYLY Spring 1 240
46 2462 | RAF—JLR—JL Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
47 135147 |6 7{FARILE Cap Screw M8x25 4 144
50 5010 |[hFS5 Coupler PM1/2 1 520

(PEGKHBFEEET HENBYFEY)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.



